
IP 
20

1 x LED

14 W

1430 lm

84 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1430 lm

17 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 6.22 in

Width: 6.22 in

Height: 5.20 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 17 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SOLIS-M 38° BEAM LED - 14W - 3000K
SOL17804
THORLUX LIGHTING

Recessed single or twin head LED adjustable gimbal luminaires. Cast aluminium head providing 14W or 20W - 30° or 38° beam versions. Each

head uses CRI 90 new generation chip on board LED. Applications: reception areas, retail. 

Light output 1 
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